
Agr. de Esc. de Carvalhos
P-4415 Pedroso

Horários AEC
Ano letivo 2025/2026

Untis 2026

11C ARTES VISUAIS/LÍNGUAS E HUMANIDADES
Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta

8:30
9:20

9:25
10:15

10:30
11:20

11:30
12:20

12:25
13:15

13:30
14:20

14:25
15:15

15:25
16:15

16:30
17:20

17:25
18:15

FIL/APOIO B33

FIL B33

POR C28

ING C28

HST_A C28

EF GIN

GD_A
B45
C29

FRC_ESP

GD_A
B45
C29

FRC_ESP

ING C29

POR C29

ALMOÇO

HCA
B39
E58

GEO_A

HCA
B39
E58

GEO_A

DES_A
B37
OA

HST_A

DES_A
B37
OA

HST_A

HCA
AUD
B43

GEO_A

HCA
AUD
B43

GEO_A

FIL B33

GD_A
E60_

C29
HST_A

GD_A
E60_

C29
HST_A

ING B32

HCA
B45
OA

FRC_ESP

HCA
B45
OA

FRC_ESP

ALMOÇO

POR B39

POR B39

EF GIN

EF GIN

GD_A
C22
C29

GEO_A

GD_A
C22
C29

GEO_A

FIL E53

ALMOÇO

DES_A
B45
OA

FRC_ESP

DES_A
B45
OA

FRC_ESP

DES_A OA


