

11C

ARTES VISUAIS/LÍNGUAS E HUMANIDADES

	Segunda	Terça	Quarta	Quinta	Sexta
8:30 9:20	FIL/APOIO B33	EF GIN	DES_A HST_A OA B37	GD_A HST_A C29 E60_	EF GIN
9:25 10:15	FIL B33	GD_A FRC_ESP C29 B45	DES_A HST_A OA B37	GD_A HST_A C29 E60_	EF GIN
10:30 11:20	POR C28	GD_A FRC_ESP C29 B45	HCA GEO_A B43 AUD	ING B32	GD_A GEO_A C29 C22
11:30 12:20	ING C28	ING C29	HCA GEO_A B43 AUD	HCA FRC_ESP OA B45	GD_A GEO_A C29 C22
12:25 13:15	HST_A C28	POR C29	FIL B33	HCA FRC_ESP OA B45	FIL E53
13:30 14:20		ALMOÇO		ALMOÇO	ALMOÇO
14:25 15:15		HCA GEO_A E58 B39		POR B39	DES_A FRC_ESP OA B45
15:25 16:15		HCA GEO_A E58 B39		POR B39	DES_A FRC_ESP OA B45
16:30 17:20					DES_A OA
17:25 18:15					